
Product specification sheet : Movex code Cust. code Index

-

PP CIABA 100g FAS E/MTL X60/32

Commercial designation : CIABATTA 100g STONEBAKED

Product category : Range: PARTBAKED STONE BAKED BREAD

Ingredients : BBD : 12 months

Storage conditions :

To keep frozen at -18°C.

After opening, close the inner bag before putting back

in freezer.

Never refreeze a defrosted product. 

Ensure rotation of stock.    

Baking instructions :

Pre-heat Preheat the oven to 200-220 °C 

Take off the packaging.

Bake for 8-10 mn. 

Baking instructions may vary with the equipment used.

Allergens : Baking instructions on label may vary according to specific

Wheat gluten customer requirement.

May contain traces of : Packaging and palletisation :

NUTS, MILK, EGGS, SESAME, SOYA. L W H Gross Net Number

(cm) (cm) (cm) weight weight of units

No need of labelling for GMO in accordance with (Kg) (Kg)

rules CE 1829 and 1830/2003 BAG 10

Specifications :

Net weight: 100g Plastic bag

Boxes / pallet: 32 BOX 60 40 23 6,73 6 60

Boxes / layer: 4

Layers per pallet: 8 EAN13: 3248283017699

Length: 16,5-19,5 cm PALLET 120 80 199 261 192 1920

Width: 6,5-8,5 cm EURO PALLET

Diameter: 3,5-4,5 cm

Nutritional value per 100g, product as sold

Energy

Carbohydrates 53 g

Sugar 1,6 g Update: 11/02/2016

Proteins 8,1 g

Fats 1 g Siège social : 18, avenue Foch 57730 Folschviller

301769

WHEAT flour, water, RYE flour, iodized salt, yeast, 

dextrose, WHEAT malt flour.

Microbiological criteria, in accordance with 

regulations or requirements.

259 KCal , 1098 KJ


